b|Vaq Technical data vint dining table iroko top

wood table top

iroko

structure
finish material
structure structure
brown cobre . s
polyester powder coating extruded aluminium
white
stone
marfil
grafito

Dimensions (cm.)



74cm
29.1”

@120cm

Q47.2"
@140cm
@55.1"

Weight

55.1" e 31 kg

BAT.2"........... 23 kg.

Volume

@55.1" . 0,21 m3

DAT.2"............ 0,17 m3

Maintenance
It is recommended to clean it with a water humid sponge or a water pressure washer and a little bit of neutral soap.
Other specifications

Outdoor use. Designed and manufactured 100% in Barcelona, Spain.
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